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This Directory is subject to change, check HoagHealth.org for updates. The specialists listed are for patients with HMO/managed care 
health plans. Many of the providers listed may also accept additional insurance plans. Call the provider to confirm insurance plans accepted. 

Your Trusted Partner For Life

By selecting the Hoag health care system, it provides you with nationally 
recognized physicians and access to our award-winning clinical excellence and 
state-of-the-art facilities.
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Hoag Medical Group
The multi-specialty medical group most closely aligned with Hoag that provides same day 
appointments at over 25 locations with 110+ physicians.

COSTA MESA – Continued

Justin Do, D.O.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Vietnamese

John Jeon, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Korean

Nancy Love, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Languages Spoken: Spanish

Cecilia Pham, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Thao Phan, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: 
Spanish & Vietnamese

DOVE CANYON

31951 Dove Canyon Drive 
Trabuco Canyon, CA 92679 | 949-557-0890

Samuel Herman, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Anne Ray, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

FOOTHILL RANCH

Hoag Health Center
26672 Portola Parkway, Suite 104 & 110 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610 | 949-557-0750

Christine Panganiban, M.D., 
M.S.
ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Spanish
949-791-3202

FOOTHILL RANCH – Continued

Helya Peyman, D.O.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Anjali Ranade, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Danette Taylor, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Jesus Valadez, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Spanish

26672 Portola Parkway, Suite 112 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610  
| 949-557-0760

Mary Anne Galang-Lomboy, 
M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Elaine Gan-Yong, 
M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Peggy Tse, M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Rachel Zabaneh, M.D., 
F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Arabic  
& Spanish

ALISO VIEJO

Hoag Health Center 
26671 Aliso Creek Road, Suite 206 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 | 949-791-3104

Amir Jourabchi, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Shawn Kaye, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Sara Kim, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Korean 

26671 Aliso Creek Road, Suite 200 & 202 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

Daniel Nadeau, M.D.
ENDOCRINOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
949-791-3205

Joshua Resa, M.D.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
949-791-3105

Asha Robertson, M.D.
ENDOCRINOLOGY

949-791-3205

Elizabeth Yanni, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE  
& PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients  
for Pediatrics Only
Languages Spoken:  
Arabic & Spanish
949-791-3105

COSTA MESA

1190 Baker Street, Suite 105  
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 | 949-791-3250

Marcus Angulo, M.S.N., 
A.P.R.N., F.N.P.-C.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

8970 Warner Avenue 
Fountain Valley, CA 92708  
| 714-477-8400

Long Hua, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Vietnamese

Catherine Nguyen-Loh, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Vietnamese

Frederick Perez, M.S.N., 
A.P.R.N., F.N.P.-C.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

Kevin Schachter, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

HUNTINGTON HARBOUR

5341 Warner Avenue 
Huntington Beach, CA 92649  
| 714-477-8490

Terry Fan, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Frederick Perez, M.S.N., 
A.P.R.N., F.N.P.-C.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

Anisha Jivraj, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Eric Stevens, M.D.
ENDOCRINOLOGY

Accepting New Patients

HUNTINGTON BEACH

Hoag Health Center 
19582 Beach Boulevard  
Suites 250, 280 & 325 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648  
| 714-477-802

Scott Ahl, D.O.
ENDOCRINOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
949-791-3205

Sharmeline Curameng, D.N.P., 
A.P.R.N., F.N.P.-C.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

Vivian Aranez, M.D.
ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Vietnamese
Suite 360 | 949-791-3202

Samuel Barlow, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Korean
Suite 325

Vance Cao, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken:
Vietnamese

Raymond Chan, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE  
& GERIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Karissa Chow, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Suite 325

Vijay Karia, M.D.
RHEUMATOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Spanish
714-477-8039

Julie Matsuura, M.D. Medical 
Director
MEDICAL DIRECTOR 
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Son Thai Nguyen, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Vietnamese

HUNTINGTON BEACH – Continued

Ho Phong Pham, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

David Russell, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Christopher Shin, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

James Suchy, M.D.
SPORTS MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Gina Tran, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Vietnamese

Danny Vo, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Spanish & 
Vietnamese

19582 Beach Boulevard, Suite 350-360 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648  
| 714-477-8001

Jennifer Birkhauser, M.D., 
M.S., F.A.A.P
PEDIATRICS

Kimberly Lank, D.O., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Kristy Tolly, M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Natalia Zapadinsky, M.D., 
F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Ukranian, 
Russian & Spanish
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IRVINE – SAND CANYON  
– Continued

Randa Serag, M.D., F.A.C.P.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Languages Spoken: Arabic

Hong Shune, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE 
& GERIATRICS

Languages Spoken: Mandarin

Mercedes Tomioka, M.D., 
F.A.C.P.
INTERNAL MEDICINE 
& GERIATRICS

Languages Spoken: Japanese & 
Spanish

Urvi Vyas, M.D.
ENDOCRINOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
*Starting April 2024

Wei Wang, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Mandarin

IRVINE – SAND CANYON  
– Continued

Mandeep (Mona) Singh, 
M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Peggy Tse, M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Chih-Kuan (Linda) Wang, 
M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Mandarin & 
Taiwanese

Danielle Winkler, M.D., 
F.A.A.P. 
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

IRVINE – WOODBRIDGE

4900 Barranca Parkway 
Irvine, CA 92604 | 949-791-3240

Julie Palmisano, M.D., 
F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Erin Powers, M.D.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Aarathi Rangachar, M.D., 
F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Hindi, 
Kannada, Spanish, Tamil, & 
Telugu 

Hoag Health Center 
4900 Barranca Parkway 
Irvine, CA 92604 | 949-791-3103

Amanda Khosravi, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Brian Paik, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Languages Spoken:
Korean & Spanish

IRVINE – WOODBRIDGE  
– Continued

Diane Pham, F.N.P.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

Anh Tran, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Stephen Yu, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Mandarin

4870 Barranca Parkway, Suite 300, 
Irvine, CA 92604

Paiyuam Asnaashari, D.O.
SPORTS MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Farsi  
& Spanish
949-557-0770

Min Lee, M.D., F.A.A.A.A.I.
ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
949-791-3202

James Suchy, M.D.
SPORTS MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
949-557-0770

Anny Wu, D.O.
RHEUMATOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Mandarin
714-477-8039

IRVINE – WOODBURY

Hoag Health Center 
6340 Irvine Boulevard 
Irvine, CA 92620 | 949-559-6500

Felix Horng,M.D., M.B.A.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Steven Luh, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE
Languages Spoken:
Mandarin & Taiwanese

Bena Teo, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

LAGUNA BEACH

370 Ocean Avenue 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651 | 949-557-0610

Kathryn Cardoza, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
*Starting March 2024

Mary Jean O’Connor, F.N.P.-
B.C.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

Jill Panitch, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Jared Szymanski, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Spanish

MONARCH BEACH

24060 Camino Del Avion, Suite A 
Dana Point, CA 92629 
949-557-0870

Lee Yee Win, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

NEWPORT BEACH

Hoag Health Center 
510 Superior Avenue, Suites 200B-200D 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 | 949-791-3001

Maily Creamer, D.O.
INTERNAL MEDICINE  
& PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Jonathan Dau, M.D.
RHEUMATOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
*Starting late January 2024

Martin Fee, M.D.
Chief Executive Officer 

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

Accepting New Patients
949-791-3009

Clare Green, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE &  
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL  
MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

NEWPORT BEACH – Continued

Andrew Le, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Joseph Ling, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE 

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Cantonese, 
Korean, Mandarin & Spanish

Andy Luu, M.S.N., A.P.R.N., 
F.N.P.-C.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

Dorothy Marquez-Maneja, 
M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Spanish

Seethal Motamarri, D.O.
SPORTS MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Telugu 
& Spanish

Donald Moy, M.D. 
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Laura Salazar, M.D., 
A.A.H.I.V.S.
INTERNAL MEDICINE  
& HIV MEDICINE

Languages Spoken: Spanish

Stanley Wasbin, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE & TRAVEL 
MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

500 Superior Avenue, Suite 270  
Newport Beach, CA 92663 | 949-791-3370

Kristine Brown, M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Sameen Naqvi, D.O.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
*Starting March 2024

Nichole Matlick, M.D., 
F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Hoag Medical Group –Continued

16100 Sand Canyon Avenue, Suite 245  
Irvine, CA 92618 | 949-557-0640

Mary Anne Galang-Lomboy, 
M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Elaine Gan-Yong, M.D., 
F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients

Jessica Mangonon, M.D., 
F.A.A.P. 
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Spanish

IRVINE – LOS OLIVOS

8607 Irvine Center Drive 
Irvine, CA 92618 | 949-557-0600

Todd Macauley, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients 
Irvine – Orchard Hills

3877 Portola Parkway 
Irvine, CA 92602 | 949-557-0720

Felix Horng, M.D., M.B.A.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Floragrace Surell, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

IRVINE – SAND CANYON

16300 Sand Canyon Avenue, Suite 311  
Irvine, CA 92618 | 949-791-3101

Savitha Bharadwaj, M.D., 
M.H.A.
INTERNAL MEDICINE & OBESITY 
MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Hindi, 
Kannada, Tamil

Nancy Councelbaum, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE 
& GERIATRICS

Charlie Huang, D.O., Ph.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Mandarin & 
Taiwanese

Jenny Lu-Yeh, M.S.N., 
A.P.R.N., F.N.P.-C.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

Arezou Nazary, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Farsi

Yasaman Safarpour, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
*Starting February 2024

Michael Waldman, M.D., 
F.A.C.P.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

16405 Sand Canyon Avenue, Suite 240 
Irvine, CA 92618 | 949-791-3269

HOAG PRIME  
Membership-based primary care.  
Accepting Medicare and most PPO Insurance
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TUSTIN LEGACY – Continued

Rukhsana Serang, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Languages Spoken: Spanish

HOAG AT HOME

949-736-6102

Michael Haga, M.D.
HOME HEALTH

Joomo Yang, M.D.
HOME HEALTH

IN-OFFICE SPECIALISTS

Acupuncture

Maily Creamer, D.O.
Newport Beach  
949-791-3001 

Allergy & Immunology
949-791-3202

Vivian Aranez, M.D.
Huntington Beach

Min Lee, M.D., F.A.A.A.A.I. 
Irvine – Woodbridge

Christine Panganiban, M.D., 
M.S.
Foothill Ranch

Christina Schwindt, M.D., 
F.A.A.A.A.I., F.A.C.A.A.I.
Newport Beach – Fashion Island 

Endocrinology
949-791-3205

Scott Ahl, D.O.
Huntington Beach

SAN CLEMENTE

1031 Avenida Pico, Suite 203  
San Clemente, CA 92673 | 949-557-0820

Kayla Ramsey, D.O. 
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Sarah Teymoorian, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE, GERIATRICS 
& PALLIATIVE MEDICINE

TUSTIN LEGACY

Hoag Health Center 
15000 Kensington Park Drive  
Suite 200, Tustin, CA 92782  
| 714-477-8310

Rachael Krause, M.D., 
F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Spanish 

Amy Lau, M.D., F.A.A.P.
PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Cantonese

Jonathan Lu, M.S.N., 
A.P.R.N., F.N.P.-C.
NURSE PRACTITIONER

15000 Kensington Park Drive  
Suite 250, Tustin, CA 92782  
| 714-477-8320

Paiyuam Asnaashari, D.O.
SPORTS MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Farsi & 
Spanish

Arlene Bravo, M.D., Ph.D.
RHEUMATOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
714-477-8039

Eric Khau, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Brian Ngo, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Vietnamese

NEWPORT BEACH –  
FASHION ISLAND AREA

400 Newport Center Drive, Suite 401 
Newport Beach, CA 92660

Alireza Amirpour, M.D.
ENDOCRINOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
949-791-3205
*Starting March 2024

Christina Schwindt, M.D., 
F.A.A.A.A.I., F.A.C.A.A.I.
ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
949-791-3202

IN-OFFICE SPECIALISTS – Continued

Infectious Disease

Martin Fee, M.D.
Newport Beach
949-791-3009 

Neuromusculoskeletal Medicine

Clare Green, D.O.
Newport Beach
949-791-3001 

Obesity Medicine

Savitha Bharadwaj, 
M.D., M.H.A.
Irvine – Sand Canyon
949-791-3101

Roopa Dillikar, M.D.
Newport Beach – Fashion Island 
Area
949-557-0830

Palliative Medicine

Sarah Teymoorian, M.D.
San Clemente
949-557-0820

Rheumatology
714-477-8039

Arlene Bravo, M.D., Ph.D.
Tustin Legacy

Jonathan Dau, M.D..
Newport Beach
*Starting late January 2024

Vijay Karia, M.D.
Huntington Beach

Anny Wu, D.O.
Irvine – Woodbridge

IN-OFFICE SPECIALISTS – Continued

Alireza Amirpour, M.D.
Newport Beach – Fashion Island
*Starting March 2024

Daniel Nadeau, M.D.
Aliso Viejo

Asha Robertson, M.D.
Aliso Viejo

Eric Stevens, M.D.
Huntington Harbour

Urvi Vyas, M.D.
Irvine – Sand Canyon
*Starting April 2024

Geriatrics

Raymond Chan, M.D.
Huntington Beach
714-477-8020

Nancy Councelbaum, M.D.
Irvine – Sand Canyon
949-791-3101

Hong Shune, M.D.
Irvine – Sand Canyon
949-791-3101

Sarah Teymoorian, M.D.
San Clemente
949-557-0820

Mercedes Tomioka, M.D., 
F.A.C.P.
Irvine – Sand Canyon
949-791-3101

HIV Medicine

Laura Salazar, M.D., 
A.A.H.I.V.S.
Newport Beach
949-791-3001

IN-OFFICE SPECIALISTS – Continued

Sports Medicine
949-557-0770

Paiyuam Asnaashari, D.O.
Irvine – Woodbridge  
& Tustin Legacy

Seethal Motamarri, D.O.
Newport Beach

James Suchy, M.D.
Huntington Beach & Irvine – 
Woodbridge

Travel Medicine

Stanley Wasbin, M.D.
Newport Beach
949-791-3001

Hoag Medical Group –Continued

Joseph Weiland, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients

Ani Baghdassarian, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

360 San Miguel Drive, Suite 105 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 | 
949-386-8618

Terra Safer, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE  
& PEDIATRICS

Accepting New Patients 
Languages Spoken: Spanish

HOAG PRIME  
Membership-based primary care.  
Accepting Medicare and most PPO Insurance

360 San Miguel Drive, Suite 300, Newport 
Beach, CA 92660 | 949-557-0830

Roopa Dillikar, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE & OBESITY 
MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
Languages Spoken: Hindi

Aditi (Asha) Springstubb, 
M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Languages Spoken: Spanish

Sameena Syed, D.O.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
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Hoag Specialty Clinic

Hoag Concierge Medicine

Hoag renowned specialists are here to help care for your specialized health care needs  
from cardiovascular medicine to urologic oncology.

PRIMARY CARE

Amit Hiteshi, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Avenue  
Suite 200  
Newport Beach, CA 92663  
949-629-2600
Languages Spoken:  
Hindi (conversational)

James Lindberg, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

500 Superior Avenue  
Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-629-2600

Pelma Tabrizi. M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Avenue  
Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-629-2600

Sina Firouzi, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

500 Superior Avenue  
Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-629-2600

Kory Tuominen, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients 
500 Superior Avenue  
Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-629-2600
26671 Aliso Creek Road  
Suite 304 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 
949-556-3304

Breast Surgery

Elizabeth Kraft, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue, 
Suite 160 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-557-0180 

Cardiovascular/Cardiothoracic 
Surgery

Anthony Caffarelli, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Bldg. 31 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-650-3350

Timothy Lee, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Bldg. 31 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-650-3350

Asad Shah, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Bldg. 31 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-650-3350

Cardiovascular Medicine/Cardiology

David H. Liang, M.D., Ph.D.
MARFAN SYNDROME AND 
RELATED AORTIC DISORDERS 
SPECIALIST

Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-8258

Colon/Rectal Surgery

William Oh, M.D., F.A.C.S., 
F.A.S.C.R.S. 
Accepting New Patients
16305 Sand Canyon Ave. 
Suite 260 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-791-6767 
500 Superior Ave. 
Suite 200G 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-791-6767 
*Starting late January 2024

Hoag Concierge Medicine, a membership-based alternative to traditional primary care provides 
24/7 physician access, a designated care team, state-of-the-art fitness facilities, and exercise and 
nutrition professionals.

Gastroenterology/Hepatology

Brian Lee, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Avenue 
Suite 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-6665
16105 Sand Canyon Ave. 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-6665

Tse-Ling Fong, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
Patty & George Hoag  
Cancer Center 
1 Hoag Drive, Suite 107 
3rd Floor 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-6665
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-6665
500 Superior Avenue 
Suite 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-6665

Gastroenterology/Inflammatory 
Bowel Disease

Caroline Hwang, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16405 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 280 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-557-0251
500 Superior Avenue 
Suite 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-557-0251

Rashmi Kumar, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Suite 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5760
16405 Sand Canyon Ave. 
Suite 280 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-764-5760

Dermatology Oncology

Steven Q. Wang, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618
949-557-0275

Endocrine Surgery

Michael J. Demeure, M.D., 
M.B.A., F.A.C.S., F.A.C.E.
ENDOCRINE SURGERY  
& SURGICAL ONCOLOGY

Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive 
Building 41, Patty & George Hoag 
Cancer Center 
Suite 107 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5390
Languages Spoken: Spanish

Gastroenterology/Bariatric Surgery 
& Foregut

Katherine S. Blevins, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave Ste 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5350

Adrian B. Dobrowolsky, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave Ste 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5350

Gastroenterology/Endoscopy 

Ravi Kankotia, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Suite 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5760

Phuong (Phoenix) T. 
Nguyen, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave Ste 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5760

Paul J. Korc, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave Ste 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5760
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Hematology/Oncology – Continued

Pooja Motwani, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41,  
3rd Floor, Suite 302 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-4060

Chaitali S. Nangia, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
Patty & George Hoag  
Cancer Center 
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41,  
3rd Floor, Suite 302 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5347
Hoag Cancer Center Irvine  
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-5347

Tara E. Seery, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
Patty & George Hoag  
Cancer Center 
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41,  
3rd Floor, Suite 302 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-5347
Hoag Cancer Center Irvine  
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-5347

Hepatobiliary and Pancreatic 
Surgery

Jared Forrester, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41, 
Suite 301 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-6665
16105 Sand Canyon Ave., 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-6665

Ron Wolf, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41, 
Suite 301 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-6665
16105 Sand Canyon Ave., 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-6665

Hoag Specialty Clinic –Continued

Maternal Mental Health

Mercedes Szpunar, M.D., 
Ph.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste. 315 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-8191
16305 Sand Canyon Ave., Ste 210  
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-8191

Molecular Imaging & Therapy

Gary Ulaner, M.D., Ph.D.
Accepting New Patients
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 215 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-557-0285

Ryan Reddy, M.D.
16105 Sand Canyon Ave., 
Suite 215 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-668-0285

Neuropsychiatry

Aaron Ritter, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
510 Superior Ave., Suite 200A 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-557-0330
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-557-0330

Neurosurgery

Adam Kanter, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue  
Suite 300 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-6090

Robert G. Louis, M.D., 
F.A.A.N.S.
BRAIN TUMOR, SKULL BASE  
& PITUITARY SURGERY

Accepting New Patients
3900 West Coast Highway  
Suite 300 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-383-4185

Burak Ozgur, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue 
Suite 300 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-383-4190

Obstetrics/Gynecology

Renee Chen, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
15000 Kensington Park Drive 
Suite 370 
Tustin, CA 92782 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Mandarin, 
Teo Chew, Cantonese & Spanish

Heidi Cough, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653  
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500 
Languages Spoken: Spanish

Stephanie Davis, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
15000 Kensington Park Drive 
Suite 370 
Tustin, CA 92782 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500

Sheila Dejbakhsh, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
26672 Portola Pkwy, Suite 108 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Farsi  
& Spanish

Karenna Dickerson, M.D.
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500
26672 Portola Parkway  
Suite 108 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610 
949-829-5500

Rhonda Flora, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722

Gastroenterology/Inflammatory 
Bowel Disease/Colorectal Surgery

Elizabeth Raskin, M.D.
Accepting New Patients 
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-557-0251
500 Superior Avenue 
Suite 100 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-557-0251

Gastroenterology/Motility

Catherine Ngo, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
26671 Aliso Creek Road 
Suite 301 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 
949-764-7569

Gynecology

Monica Aszterbaum, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
510 Superior Avenue 
Suite 200B 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-763-3106
Languages Spoken: Spanish

Linda Chung, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275, Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Korean

Norene Norris-Walsh, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
1031 Avenida Pico, Suite 204 
San Clemente, CA 92673 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: French

Marc Winter, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500

Gynecologic Oncology

Lisa N. Abaid, M.D., M.P.H., 
F.A.C.O.G., F.A.C.S.
Accepting New Patients
351 Hospital Road, Suite 507 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-642-1361
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 260A, Irvine, CA 92618 
949-642-1361 

Tiffany L. Beck, M.D., M.P.H., 
F.A.C.O.G.
Accepting New Patients
351 Hospital Road, Suite 507 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-642-1361
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 260A, Irvine, CA 92618 
949-642-1361

John V. Brown, M.D., 
F.A.C.O.G., F.A.C.S.
Accepting New Patients
351 Hospital Road, Suite 507 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-642-1361
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 260A 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-642-1361

Antonio V. Castaneda, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
351 Hospital Road, Suite 507 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-642-1361
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 260A 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-642-1361

Monica Levine, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
351 Hospital Road, Suite 507 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-642-1361

Alberto A. Mendivil, M.D., 
F.A.C.O.G., F.A.C.S.
Accepting New Patients
351 Hospital Road, Suite 507 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-642-1361
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 260A 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-642-1361

Hematology/Oncology

Carlos Becerra, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41,  
3rd Floor, Suite 302  
Newport Beach, CA 92663
949-764-4060

David Benjamin, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41, 
3rd Floor, Suite 302 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-4060

David Burtzo, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
19582 Beach Boulevard  
Suite 219 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 
714-477-8130

Benjamin Goldenson, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41, 
3rd Floor, Suite 302 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-4060
16105 Sand Canyon Ave., 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-4060

Yaser Homsi, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41, 
3rd Floor, Suite 302 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-4060
16105 Sand Canyon Ave., 
Suite 230 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-764-4060
19582 Beach Boulevard 
Suite 219 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 
714-477-8130

Simon Khagi, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41, 
3rd Floor, Suite 302 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-4060
16105 Sand Canyon Ave., 
Suite 230 
Irvine CA 92618 
949-764-4060

Sharmeen Mahmood, D.O.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41, 
3rd Floor, Suite 302 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-4060
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Obstetrics/Gynecology – Continued

Jose Vicens-Villafana, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive 
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500

Lisa Worsch, M.D.
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722

MIDWIFERY

Melissa Alexander, 
M.S.N.,C.N.M.
Accepting New Patients
15000 Kensington Park Drive 
Suite 370 
Tustin, CA 92782  
949-829-5500
26800 Crown Valley Parkway 
Suite 460  
Mission Viejo, CA 92691  
949-829-5500

Ciara Knerr, C.N.M.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive 
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500

Jennifer LaPointe, C.N.M.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive 
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500

Mallory Munroe, M.S.N., 
C.N.M., W.H.N.P.-B.C.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
26800 Crown Valley Parkway 
Suite 460 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691 
949-829-5500

Obstetrics/Gynecology – Continued

Kerry Price, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
26672 Portola Parkway 
Suite 108 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Spanish

Angelika Priestley, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
1031 Avenida Pico, Suite 204 
San Clemente, CA 92673  
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: German & 
Greek

Ann Marie Raffo, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500

Marie Sharpe, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722

Nura Sobhanian, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722

Vinita Speir, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722

Nicolle Underwood, M.D.
4870 Barranca Parkway  
Ste 200 
Irvine, CA 92604 
949-559-4870

Obstetrics/Gynecology – Continued

Jessica Parris, C.N.M.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500

Alisa Sajadi, C.N.M.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive 
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500

Lisa Sherwood, 
M.S.N.,C.N.M., W.H.C.N.P.
Accepting New Patients
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Spanish

Cambria Tuttle, M.S.N., 
C.N.M., W.H.N.P.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200  
Laguna Hills, CA 92653  
949-829-5500
26800 Crown Valley Parkway 
Suite 460 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691  
949-829-5500

Pain Medicine

Charles De Mesa, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Ave., Suite 300 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-7470

Pulmonology

Javier Longoria, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 39 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-6166

Hoag Specialty Clinic –Continued

Obstetrics/Gynecology – Continued

Brooke Hargrove, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310, 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722

Kenneth James, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
26800 Crown Valley Parkway 
Suite 460  
Mission Viejo, CA 92691  
949-829-5500

S. Elizabeth Johnson, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
1031 Avenida Pico, Suite 204 
San Clemente, CA 92673 
949-829-5500

Lisa Karamardian, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722

Angela Kim, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
15000 Kensington Park Drive 
 Suite 370 
Tustin, CA 92782 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Korean

Grace Kong, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive 
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Korean 
& Spanish

Obstetrics/Gynecology – Continued

Brian Koperek, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Spanish

Jody Lai, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722

Kim Lam, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
15000 Kensington Park Drive 
Suite 370 
Tustin, CA 92782 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Vietnamese

Katherine Lee, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Mandarin

Jinwen Lin, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Ave., Ste 310 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-2722
4870 Barranca Parkway 
Ste 200 
Irvine, CA 92604 
949-559-4870

Patricia Lo, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue Suite 
200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Cantonese & 
Mandarin

Obstetrics/Gynecology – Continued

Susan Mendelsohn, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-829-5500

Jamie Miller, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive 
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653
949-829-5500
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618
949-829-5500

Pantea Mozayeni, M.D
Accepting New Patients
500 Superior Avenue  
Suite 315 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-763-3106 
Languages Spoken: 
Farsi, French, Spanish and 
German

Mary O’Toole, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
24411 Health Center Drive  
Suite 200 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653 
949-829-5500
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue  
Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500

Mita Patel, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
15000 Kensington Park Drive 
Suite 370 
Tustin, CA 92782  
949-829-5500
Languages Spoken: Gujarati, 
Hindi & Spanish

Amy Peters, D.O.
Accepting New Patients
16305 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 275 
Irvine, CA 92618  
949-829-5500
26672 Portola Parkway  
Suite 108 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610 
949-829-5500
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Spine Surgery

Adam Kanter, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue 
Suite 300 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-764-6090

Robert G. Louis, M.D., 
F.A.A.N.S.
Accepting New Patients
3900 West Coast Highway  
Suite 300 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-383-4185

Burak Ozgur, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Ave., Suite 300 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-383-4190

Sports Medicine

Jeremiah Ray, M.D.
SPORTS MEDICINE &  
CONCIERGE MEDICINE
Accepting New Patients
26672 Portola Parkway  
Suite 114 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610 
949-557-0773

Eugene Yim, M.D.
SPORTS MEDICINE &  
CONCIERGE MEDICINE
Accepting New Patients
21115 Newport Coast Drive 
Newport Beach, CA 92657 
949-688-0200

Thoracic Surgery

Anthony Caffarelli, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Bldg. 31 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-650-3350

Timothy Lee, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Bldg. 31 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-650-3350

Hoag Physician Partners
Hoag Physician Partners (HPP) is a comprehensive network of world-class physicians that includes 
primary care and more than 550 physicians representing a broad range of specialties. 

PRIMARY CARE 

Family Medicine
Uyen Nguyen, M.D.
Perry Sheidayi, D.O.

Pediatrics 
Steven Abelowitz, M.D.
Rebecca Allen, M.D.
Cynthia Bui, M.D. 
Romit Kar, M.D.
Jiyeon Kim, M.D.
Christine Kornu, M.D.
Sandy Lee, M.D.
Elisabeth O’Connell, M.D. 
Sandra Pertz, M.D. 
Dennis Phillips, M.D.
Zacharia Reda, M.D.
Jayne Rhee, M.D.
Valerie Sheppard, M.D.
Alexander Tu, M.D.

Exclusive to the Hoag Network

Gregory Katz, M.D. 
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue 
Suite 220 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-642-2333

Justin Liao, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue  
Suite 360 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-1025

Anita Liu, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
4950 Barranca Parkway 
Suite 208 
Irvine, CA 92604 
949-551-2828
Languages Spoken:  
Mandarin & Taiwanese

Tannaz Meisami, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue  
Suite 360 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-1025

Sarin Prakobwanakit, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue  
Suite 360 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-1025

Yeming Sun, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

113 Waterworks Way 
Suite 125 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-552-6788
Languages Spoken: Mandarin

William Kurt Armstrong, 
M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue  
Suite 360 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-1025

Kathleen Boos, M.D.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue  
Suite 360 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-644-1025

Gary Carlson, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
520 Superior Avenue 
Suite 220  
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-642-2333

Ratul Chatterjee, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
19582 Beach Blvd. 
Suite 314 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648
320 Superior Avenue 
Suite 350 
Newport Beach, CA 92663
Languages Spoken: Bengali, 
Hindi, Urdu

Linda Doan, M.D.
INTERNAL MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
19582 Beach Blvd. 
Suite 310 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 
714-963-1030
Languages Spoken: 
Vietnamese

Janet Huang, D.O.
FAMILY MEDICINE

Accepting New Patients
18 Endeavor 
Suite 203 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-733-0168
Languages Spoken:  
Mandarin & Taiwanese

Thoracic Surgery – Continued

Daryl Pearlstein, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Building 41,  
3rd Floor, Ste 301 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-650-3350

Asad Shah, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1 Hoag Drive, Bldg. 31 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-650-3350

Urology

Mrinal Dhar, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
510 Superior Avenue 
Suite 200F 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-999-8979

Michael Louie, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
510 Superior Avenue 
Suite 200F 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-999-8979

Hanson Zhao, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
510 Superior Ave Ste 200F 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-999-8979

Urologic Oncology

Jeffrey Bassett, M.D., M.P.H.
Accepting New Patients
1525 Superior Avenue 
Suite 210 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-999-8979
Hoag Cancer Center Irvine  
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 260 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-999-8979

Robert Torrey, III, M.D.
Accepting New Patients
1525 Superior Avenue 
Suite 210 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
949-999-8979
Hoag Cancer Center Irvine  
16105 Sand Canyon Avenue 
Suite 260 
Irvine, CA 92618 
949-999-8979

Vascular Surgery
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SPECIALTY CARE

Acupuncture
Maily Creamer, D.O.
Anabelle Lee, L.A.C.

Allergy and Immunology
Vivian Aranez, M.D.
Warner Carr, M.D. 
(pediatrics only)
Marc Dyer, M.D. 
Bruce Friedman, M.D. 
Min Lee, M.D. 
Otto Liao, M.D.
Vinay Mehta, M.D.
Christine Panganiban, M.D. 
Christina Schwindt, M.D.
Mark Sugar, M.D.
Steven Weinstein, M.D. 

Bariatric Surgery
Katherine Blevins, M.D.
Adrian B. Dobrowolsky, M.D.

Behavioral Health
Niki Askari, L.M.F.T.
Helen Kienzle, Ph.D.
Dean Lim, Ph.D.
Rafael Speck, L.M.F.T.

Behavioral Health – 
Psychiatry
Parvin Afshar, M.D.
Gustavo Alva, M.D.
Erin Benesch, D.O.
Tshekedi Dennis, M.D. 
Ashraf Elmashat, M.D.
Robert Glenn, M.D. 
Jason Kellogg, M.D.
Grace Kwon, M.D.
Sarabjit Sandhu, M.D.
Gisoo Zarrabi, M.D.

Behavioral Health – 
Psychology
Deborah Alexander, Psy.D. 
John Bellone, Ph.D.
Mary Berst, Ph.D.
Michael Fenton, Ph.D.
Catherine Francis, Psy.D.
Carrie Kimpton Heald, Ph.D.

Anthony Mele, Psy.D.
Harrell Reznick, Psy.D. 
Sheree Riley-Violon, Psy.D.

Breast Surgery
Colleen Coleman, M.D. 
Nahid Hamoui, M.D.
Sadia Khan, M.D.
Heather Macdonald, M.D. 
Melvin Silverstein, M.D.
Lincoln Snyder, M.D.

Cardiology 
Ali Ashtiani, M.D. 
Rajesh Banker, M.D. 
Nikhil Bassi, M.D. 
Mahnaz Behboodikhah, M.D.
Darel Benvenuti, M.D. 
Thomas Benvenuti, M.D. 
Jeffrey Bruss, M.D. 
Jeffrey Burris, M.D.
Lee Carter, M.D. 
Brian Chesnie, M.D. 
Stephen Cohen, M.D. 
Bahram Eslami, M.D. 
Mahmoud Eslami-
Farsani, M.D. 
Radhakrishan Gandhi, M.D. 
Richard Haskell, M.D. 
Dipti Itchhaporia, M.D. 
Sepideh Kazemi, M.D. 
Kevin Kheder, M.D.
Allen Kuo, M.D.
Thuy Le, M.D.
Jay Lee, M.D. 
Desmond Levin, M.D. 
Paul Meltzer, M.D. 
Teferi Mitiku, M.D. 
Subbarao Mylavarapu, M.D. 
John Nan, M.D. 
Huy Nguyen, M.D. 
Carey O’Bryan, M.D. 
James Pagano, M.D. 
Michael Panutich, M.D. 
Babak Pezeshki, M.D. 
Dennis Sarabi, M.D. 
Brett Wertman, M.D. 
Ethan Yalvac, M.D. 
Gennie Yee, M.D.

CARDIAC 
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 

Rajesh Banker, M.D. 
Mahnaz Behboodikhah, M.D. 
Ryan Burris, M.D. 
Brian Chesnie, M.D.
Jay Lee, M.D. 
Teferi Mitiku, M.D. 
Michael Panutich, M.D. 

INTERVENTIONAL 
CARDIOLOGY 

Ali Ashtiani, M.D. 
Darel Benvenuti, M.D. 
Thomas Benvenuti, M.D.
Jeffrey Bruss, M.D. 
Lee Carter, M.D. 
Mahmoud Eslami-
Farsani, M.D. 
Radhakrishan Gandhi, M.D. 
Richard Haskell, M.D. 
Dipti Itchhaporia, M.D. 
Kevin Kheder, M.D.
Allen Kuo, M.D.
Desmond Levin, M.D. 
John Nan, M.D.
Subbarao Mylavarapu, M.D. 
Huy Nguyen, M.D. 
Babak Pezeshki, M.D. 
Brett Wertman, M.D. 
Ethan Yalvac, M.D.
Gennie Yee, M.D.

MARFAN SYNDROME AND 
RELATED AORTIC DISORDERS

David Liang, M.D.

Cardiovascular / 
Cardiothoracic Surgery 
Anthony Caffarelli, M.D.
Timothy Lee, M.D.
Asad Shah, M.D.

Chiropractic
David Greenberg, D.C.
Rick Letts, D.C.
Michael Snyder, D.C.

Colon/Rectal Surgery
Siamak Milanchi, M.D.
Daniel Ng, M.D.

Babak Rad, M.D.

Elizabeth Raskin, M.D.

Dentistry for Radiation 
Therapy Patients
Nelson Lowe, D.D.S.

Dermatology
Bita Bagheri, M.D.
Kevin Belasco, D.O.
Dina Bierman, M.D.
Andrew Breithaupt, M.D.
Laura Cohen, M.D. 
Leila Ettefagh, M.D.
Arta Farshidi, M.D.
Vivian Laquer, M.D.
Gary Lee, M.D.
Brent Martin, M.D. 
Neda Mehr, M.D.
Navid Nami, D.O.
Dennis Nguyen, M.D. 
Tien Nguyen, M.D.
Soheil Simzar, M.D.
Hien Tran, M.D.

Dermatology Oncology
Steven Q. Wang, M.D.

Endocrinology
Scott Ahl, D.O.
David Ahn, M.D.
Sonia Grewal, M.D. 
Alireza Hosseini, M.D.
Daniel Nadeau, M.D.
Frazana Naqvi, M.D. 
Sean Nikraven, M.D.
Tanzila Razzaki, M.D.
Asha Robertson, M.D.
Paul Rosenblit, M.D. 
Eric Stevens, M.D.

Endocrine Surgery
Michael Demeure, M.D.

Facial Plastic & 
Reconstructive Surgery
Alexis Furze, M.D.
Sunny Park, M.D.

Gastroenterology
Donald Abrahm, M.D. 
Shahrooz Bemanian, M.D.
David Choi, D.O.
Lino DeGuzman, M.D.
Ashraf Heba, M.D. 
Ravi Kankotia, M.D. 
David Kaufman, D.O. 
Erik Kerekes, M.D. 
Paul Korc, M.D.
Christopher Lee, M.D. 
Brian Lee, M.D 
Paul Lee, M.D.
Catherine Ngo, M.D. 
Phuong Nguyen, M.D.
Matthew Oman, M.D.
Abhay Parikh, M.D.
Richard Quist, M.D. 
Patricia Tsai, M.D. 
Victor Yu, M.D.

Gastroenterology – IBD
Caroline Hwang, M.D.
Rashmi Kumar, M.D.

Gastroenterology – IBD/
Colorectal Surgery
Elizabeth Raskin, M.D.

General Surgery
Steven Beanes, M.D.
Katherine Blevins, M.D.
Au Bui, M.D.
Nathan Chung, M.D. 
Colleen Coleman, M.D.
Michael Demeure, M.D.
Vu Dinh, D.O.
Todd Harris, M.D.
Michael Hurwitz, M.D.
Natisha Jensen, M.D. 
Laurence Pearl, M.D.
Alexander Shadid, M.D.
Peter Wang, M.D.

Geriatric Medicine
Raymond Chan, M.D.
Nancy Councelbaum, M.D.
Hong Shune, M.D.
Sarah Teymoorian, M.D. 
Mercedes Tomioka, M.D.

Gynecologic Oncology
Lisa Abaid, M.D.
Tiffany Beck, M.D.
John Brown, M.D.
Antonio Castaneda, M.D.
Monica Levine, M.D.
Alberto Mendivil, M.D.

Gynecology
Monica Aszterbaum, M.D.
Linda Chung, M.D.
Patricia Korber, M.D.
Norene Norris-Walsh, M.D.
Marc Winter, M.D.

Hematology/Oncology
Carlos Becerra, M.D. 
David Benjamin, M.D.
David Burtzo, M.D.
Umair Ghani, M.D.
Benjamin Goldenson, M.D.
Diana Hanna, M.D.
Yaser Homsi, M.D.
Simon Khagi, M.D.
Sharmeen Mahmood, D.O. 
Pooja Motwani, M.D. 
Chaitali Nangia, M.D.
Lalita Pandit, M.D.
Tara Seery, M.D. 

Hepatobiliary & 
Pancreatic Surgery
Jared Forrester, M.D.
Ron Wolf, M.D.

Hepatology 
Tse-Ling Fong, M.D.
Brian Lee, M.D.

HIV Specialist
Laura Salazar, M.D.

Infectious Disease
Susan Allen, M.D. 
Joshua Chen, D.O. 
Martin Fee, M.D.
Catherine Koper, M.D.
Vinicius Lopes, M.D.
Khaing Myint, M.D. 

Philip Robinson, M.D.
Farjad Sarafian, M.D. 
Thrissawan 
Sungkapalee, M.D.
Anjali Vora, M.D.

Maternal & Fetal 
Medicine / Perinatology
Melissa Bush, M.D.
Michael Haydon, M.D.
Menashe Kfir, M.D.
David Lagrew, M.D.
Damon Masaki, M.D.
Marlin Mills, M.D.
Michael Nageotte, M.D.
Vineet Shrivastava, M.D.

Molecular Imaging & 
Therapy 
Ryan Reddy, M.D.
Gary Ulaner, M.D., Ph.D.

Nephrology
Jacob Ahdoot, M.D.
Rohit Aloor, M.D. 
Glenn Chiang, M.D.
Bryan Dang, M.D.
Sandeep Dang, M.D. 
Amer Jabara, M.D.
Sarah Lee, M.D.
Azita Mesbah, M.D. 
Paul Ozuzun, M.D.
Ajit Sawhney, M.D.
Sajeet Sawhney, M.D.
Linh Thong, M.D.
Kambiz Vahabzadeh, M.D.
Brian Wang, D.O. 

Neurology
Mindy Bixby, D.O.
David Brown, M.D. 
Jose Carrillo, M.D. 
Bruce Cleeremans, M.D.
Victor Doan, M.D.
Naser Elbalalesy, M.D. 
Yasir Jassam, M.D. 
Andrew Ly, M.D.
David Millett, M.D.
Jason Muir, M.D.
James Park, D.O.

Kaveh Saremi, M.D.
Saulena Shafer, D.O.
Sandeep Thakkar, D.O.

Neurology Oncology
Santosh Kesari, M.D.

Neuro-Ophthalmology
Madhu Agarwal, M.D.

Neuromuscular Medicine
Clare Green, D.O.

Neuropsychiatry
Aaron Ritter, M.D.

Neuropsychology
Judy Su, Ph.D.
Seda Terzyan, Ph.D.

Neurosurgery
Christopher Duma, M.D.
Pawel Jankowski, M.D.
Adam Kanter, M.D.
Robert Louis, M.D.
Vikram Mehta, M.D. 
Vivek Mehta, M.D.
Burak Ozgur, M.D.
Daniel Yanni, M.D.

Neurotology
Jack Shohet, M.D.
Steven Zuniga, Jr., M.D.

Nuclear Medicine
Gary Ulaner, M.D., Ph.D.

Obesity Medicine
Savitha Bharadwaj, M.D.
Roopa Dillikar, M.D.
Tanzila Razzaki, M.D.

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Morris Ahdoot, M.D.
Jennifer Broad, M.D. 
Jeremy Chang, M.D.
Cindy Chau, M.D.
Renee Chen, M.D. 
Heidi Cough, M.D.
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Sheila Dejbakhsh, M.D.
Karenna Dickerson, M.D. 
Rhonda Flora, M.D.
Anjali Gupta, M.D.
Brooke Hargrove, M.D.
Candace Howe, M.D.
Jeff Illeck, M.D.
Kenneth James, M.D. 
S. Elizabeth Johnson, M.D.
Lisa Karamardian, M.D.
Angela Kim, M.D.
Grace Kong, M.D.
Brian Koperek, M.D.
Jody Lai, M.D.
Kim Lam, M.D.
Katherine Lee, M.D.
Patricia Lo, M.D.
Yonatan Mahller, M.D.
Catalin Marinescu, M.D.
Marina Maslovaric, M.D.
Susan Mendelsohn, M.D.
Jamie Miller, M.D.
Charles Moniak, M.D. 
Pantea Mozayeni, M.D. 
Michael Nageotte, M.D.
Anne Narayan, M.D.
Mary O’Toole, M.D.
Mita Patel, M.D. 
Kendra Perkins, D.O.
Amy Peters, D.O.
Zhanna Pinkus, M.D.
Kerry Price, M.D.
Angelika Priestley, M.D.
Ann Marie Raffo, M.D. 
Stephanie Ricci, M.D.
Nura Sobhanian, M.D.
Patricia Strachan, M.D. 
Vinita Speir, M.D.
Yoko Suzuki, M.D., M.P.H.
Patrick Thein, M.D.
Nicolle Underwood, M.D. 
Jose Vicens-Villafana, M.D.
Lisa Worsch, M.D.

Ophthalmology
Frank Abella, M.D. 
Kourosh Dastgheib, M.D. 
Kim Doan, M.D.
Todd Driver, M.D. 
Eran Duzman, M.D.
Charles Eifrig, M.D. 
John Hwang, M.D.
Kevin Jwo, M.D.
Shahem Kawji, M.D. 
Daniel Kline, M.D.
Charity Lee, M.D. 
Gina Lee, M.D. 
Desmond McGuire, M.D. 
Brent Norman, M.D.
Lee Novick, M.D. 
Hema Ramkumar, M.D.
David Salvay, M.D.
Samir Shah, M.D.
Nadeem Vaidya, M.D.
Ira Vidor, M.D.
David Wirta, M.D.
Jared Younger, M.D.

Optometry
Ladan Emami, O.D. 
Khalil Semaan, O.D.
Anna Tranh Tam Do, M.D

Oral Facial Pain
Bryan Kim, D.D.S.
John Kim, D.D.S.

Oral & Maxillofacial 
Surgery 
Vivian Jui, D.M.D. 
Ouzhan Kalantari, D.D.S. 
Leonard Vaughan, 
D.D.S., M.D.

Orthopedic Surgery

FOOT & ANKLE

Brandon Haghverdian, M.D. 
Steve Kang, M.D.
Jonathan Kaplan, M.D.
William Wang, M.D.

GENERAL ORTHOPEDICS

Christine Seifert, M.D.

Marie Sharpe, M.D.
David Smith, M.D.

HAND, WRIST & ELBOW

Shaunak Desai, M.D.
Paul Dinh, M.D.
Mark Elzik, M.D. 
Daniel Gittings, M.D.
Mark Halikis, M.D.
Tze Ip, M.D.
Joanne Zhang, M.D.

HIP, KNEE & SHOULDER

Steven Barnett, M.D.
Daniel DeBottis, M.D.
Robert Grumet, M.D.
Michael Hunter, M.D. 
Hafiz F. Kassam, M.D.
Nader Nassif, M.D.
Samuel Park, M.D. 
Jay Patel, M.D.
Travis Scudday, M.D.
Matthew Siljander, M.D.

PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS

Afshin Aminian, M.D.
Jeffery Dobyns, M.D.
Francois Lalonde, M.D.
Samuel Rosenfeld, M.D.
John Schlechter, D.O.
Carl Weinert, M.D.

SPINE

Gerald Alexander, M.D.
Jeffrey Deckey, M.D.
Michael Gordon, M.D.
Richard Lee, M.D.
Jeremy Smith, M.D.
Jon White, M.D.

SPORTS MEDICINE

Alan Beyer, M.D.
(Brian) Jin Choi, D.O. 
(non-operative)
Taylor Dunphy, M.D. 
Herbert Eidt, M.D.
Michael Fitzpatrick, M.D. 
David Gazzaniga, M.D.
David Kruse, M.D. 
(non-operative)
Michael Nieto, M.D. 
(non-operative)

Kevin Parvaresh, M.D.
Russell Petrie, M.D.
Emilia Ravski, D.O.
Adam Rivadeneyra, M.D.
Michael Shepard, M.D. 
James Ting, M.D.
Myra Trivellas, M.D. 

Otolaryngology
Ali Agha, M.D.
Ashley Balaker, M.D.
Jay Bhatt, M.D.
Floyd Buen, M.D.
David Chang, M.D.
Philip Chironis, M.D.
Steven Feinberg, M.D.
Alexis Furze, M.D.
Timothy Kelley, M.D. 
Jagmeet Mundi, M.D.
Sunny Park, M.D.
Robert Pettis, M.D.
Carly Schrage, M.D.
John Sun, M.D.
Paul Sun, M.D.
Christopher Thompson, M.D.
Christopher Yian, M.D.

Pain Medicine
Alfred Beshai, M.D.
Balaji Charlu, M.D.
Marc Cheng, M.D.
Michael Danto, M.D.
Charles De Mesa, M.D.
James Kim, M.D.
Daniel Le, M.D.
Andrew Messiha, M.D.
Medhat Mikhael, M.D.
Shawn Zardouz, M.D. 

Palliative Medicine 
Vincent Nguyen, M.D.
Sarah Teymoorian, M.D.

Pediatric Cardiology
James Chu, M.D.
Ahmad Ellini, M.D.
Jodie Gandy, M.D.
Uthara Mohan, M.D.
Keith Weiner, M.D.

Pediatric Dermatology
Leila Ettefagh, M.D.
Navid Nami, D.O.
Amy Reinstadler, M.D.

Pediatric Endocrinology
Mark Daniels, M.D.

Pediatric 
Gastroenterology
Bassam Younes, M.D.

Pediatric Neurology
Naser Elbalalesy, M.D.
Andrew McIntosh, M.D.
Melissa Preklasa, M.D. 

Pediatric Ophthalmology
Golareh Fazilat, M.D.

Pediatric Pulmonology
Amy Harrison, M.D.
Zacharia Reda, M.D.

Pediatric Surgery
Vinh Lam, M.D.

Pediatric Urology
Shawn Beck, M.D.

Physical Medicine  
and Rehabilitation
Balaji Charlu, M.D.
Michael Danto, M.D.
Arie Gluzman, M.D. 
Asif Jillani, M.D. 
Christopher Marker, D.O.
Kimberly Safman, M.D.

Plastic Surgery
M. Hugh Bailey 
Michael Bain, M.D.
Joyce Chen, M.D.
Tenley Lawton, M.D.
James Rosing, M.D.
Nirav Savalia, M.D. 
Michael Sundine, M.D.
Daniel Urias, M.D.
Steven Vu, M.D. 

Podiatry
Kazuto Augustus, D.P.M.
Michael Coyer, D.P.M.
Wesley Kobayashi, D.P.M.
Gennady Kolodenker, D.P.M.
Troy Leaming, D.P.M. 
Sara Solar, D.P.M.
Audris Tien, M.D. 
Ebonie Vincent, D.P.M.
Andrew Yang, D.P.M.

Postpartum Depression
Sarah Kauffman, M.D.
Elizabeth Whitham, M.D.

Pulmonology
Jahangir (Jonathan) 
Ahdoot, M.D.
Thomas Diamant, M.D.
Ahmed El-Bershawi, M.D.
Mubina Gaffar, M.D.
Salim Harianawala, M.D.
Gisele Kabbach, M.D. 
Ali Mojaverian, M.D. 
Robert Moricca, M.D.
Syed Naqvi, M.D.
Marlowe Ross, M.D. 
Cedric Franklin Rutland, M.D.
Adarsh Sharma, M.D.
Navneet Singh, D.O.
Yen-Hui Soong, M.D.
Alexander Sweidan, M.D. 
Kashif Yaqubi, M.D.

Pulmonology – 
Interventional
Javier Longoria, M.D.

Radiation Oncology
Peter Chen, M.D.
Craig Cox, M.D.
Brian Kim, M.D.
Kevin Lin, M.D.
Shane Lloyd, M.D.

Reproductive  
Endocrinology  
and Infertility
Mickey Coffler, M.D.
Jane Frederick, M.D.
Catherine Gordon, M.D
Ilene Hatch, M.D. 
Daniel Potter, M.D.
Lawrence Werlin, M.D.

Rheumatology
Lalitha Ananth, M.D.
Arlene Bravo, M.D., Ph.D. 
Vijay Karia, M.D.
Christine Leehealey, M.D. 
Christine Thai, M.D.
Anny Wu, D.O.

Sleep Medicine
Maneena Bright, M.D. 
Yvette Gozzo, M.D.
Jason Muir, M.D.
Jose Puangco, M.D.

Sports Medicine
Paiyuam Asnaashari, D.O. 
Seethal Motamarri. D.O.
Jeremiah Ray, M.D. 
Michael Shepard, M.D. 
James Suchy, M.D.
Eugene Yim, M.D.

Surgical Oncology
Thomas Wang, M.D.

Thoracic Surgery
Anthony Caffarelli, M.D.
Timothy Lee, M.D.
Daryl Pearlstein, M.D.
Asad Shah, M.D. 

Urologic Oncology
Jeffrey Bassett, M.D.
Moses Kim, M.D. 
Robert Torrey, III, M.D. 

Urogynecology
Matthew Clark, M.D.
Patricia Mwesigwa, M.D. 
Poone Shoureshi, M.D.

Urology
Robert Bae, M.D.
Adam Blatt, M.D.
Don Bui, M.D.
Jill Byers, M.D.
Mrinal Dhar, M.D. 
Fuad Elkhoury, M.D.
Tammy Ho, M.D. 
Richard Holevas, M.D. 
Michael Louie, M.D.
James Meaglia, M.D.
Leah Nakamura, M.D.
Josh Randall, M.D.
Karan Singh, M.D.
Aaron Spitz, M.D.
Daniel Su, M.D.
Neyssan Tebyani, M.D.
Hanson Zhao, M.D.

Vascular Medicine
Ehab Mady, D.O.

Vascular Surgery
Antonio Covarrubias, M.D. 
Emaad Farooqui, MD
Stephen Lindsay, M.D.
Allen Murga, M.D. 
David Nabi, M.D.
Garabed Nishanian, M.D.

Wound Care
Michael Bain, M.D.
Nathan Chung, M.D.
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Hoag Physician Partners, alphabetical by last name
Abaid, Lisa, M.D. – �Gynecologic Oncology
Abella, Frank, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Abelowitz, Steven, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Abrahm, Donald, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Afshar, Parvin, M.D. – �Behavioral Health – Psychiatry
Agarwal, Madhu, M.D. – Neuro-Ophthalmology
Agha, Ali, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Ahdoot, Jacob, M.D. – �Nephrology
Ahdoot, Jahangir (Jonathan), M.D. – �Pulmonology
Ahdoot, Morris, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Ahl, Scott D.O. – �Endocrinology
Ahn, David, M.D. – �Endocrinology
Alexander, Deborah, Psy.D. – �Behavioral Health – Psychology
Alexander, Gerald, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Allen, Rebecca, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Allen, Susan, M.D. – �Infectious Disease
Aloor, Rohit, M.D. – �Nephrology
Alva, Gustavo, M.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychiatry
Aminian, Afshin, M.D. – �Pediatric Orthopedic Surgery
Ananth, Lalitha, M.D. – �Rheumatology
Aranez, Vivian M.D. – �Allergy & Immunology
Ashtiani, Ali, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Askari, Niki L.M.F.T. – Behavioral Health
Askari, Nili, M.F.T. – �Psychology
Asnaashari, Paiyuam D.O. – �Sports Medicine
Aszterbaum, Monica, M.D. – �Gynecology
Augustus, Kazuto, D.P.M. – �Podiatry
Bae, Robert, M.D. – �Urology
Bagheri, Bita, M.D. – �Dermatology
Bailey, M. Hugh – �Plastic Surgery
Bain, Michael, M.D. – �Plastic Surgery, Wound Care
Balaker, Ashley, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Bales, Thomas, P.A. – �Psychiatry
Banker, Rajesh, M.D. – �Cardiology, Cardiac Electrophysiology
Barnett, Steven, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Baron, Alyse, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Bassett, Jeffrey, M.D. – �Urologic Oncology
Bassi, Nikhil, M.D. – �Cardiology
Beanes, Steven, M.D. – �General Surgery
Becerra, Carlos, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Beck, Shawn, M.D. – �Pediatric Urology
Beck, Tiffany, M.D. – �Gynecologic Oncology
Behboodikhah, Mahnaz, M.D. – �Cardiology, 
Cardiac Electrophysiology
Belasco, Kevin, D.O. – �Dermatology
Bellone, John, Ph.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychology 
Blevins, Katherine, M.D. – �Bariatric Surgery; General Surgery 
Bemanian, Shahrooz, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Benesch, Erin, D.O. – Behavioral Health – Psychiatry
Benjamin, David M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Benvenuti, Darel, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology

Benvenuti, Thomas, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Berst, Mary, Ph.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychology
Beshai, Alfred, M.D. – Pain Medicine
Beyer, Alan, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery, Sports Medicine
Bharadwaj, Savitha, M.D. – �Obesity Medicine
Bhatt, Jay, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Bierman, Dina, M.D. – �Dermatology 
Bixby, Mindy, D.O. – �Neurology
Blatt, Adam, M.D. – �Urology
Bravo, Arlene, M.D., Ph.D. – �Rheumatology
Breithaupt, Andrew, M.D. – �Dermatology
Bright, Maneena, M.D. – �Sleep Medicine
Broad, Jennifer, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Brown, David, M.D. – �Neurology
Brown, John, M.D. – �Gynecologic Oncology
Bruss, Jeffrey, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Buen, Floyd, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Bui, Au, M.D. – �General Surgery
Bui, Cynthia, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Bui, Don, M.D. – �Urology
Burris, Jeffrey, M.D. – �Cardiology 
Burris, Ryan, M.D. – �Cardiac Electrophysiology
Burtzo, David, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Bush, Melissa, M.D. – �Maternal & Fetal Medicine / Perinatology
Byers, Jill, M.D. – �Urology
Caffarelli, Anthony, M.D. – �Cardiovascular / Cardiothoracic 
Surgery, Thoracic Surgery
Carr, Warner, M.D. – Allergy & Immunology (pediatrics only) 
Carrillo, Jose, M.D. – �Neurology
Carroll, R. Matthew, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Carter, Lee, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Castaneda, Antonio, M.D. – �Gynecologic Oncology
Chan, Raymond, M.D. – �Geriatric Medicine
Chang, David, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Chang, Jeremy, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Charlu, Balaji, M.D. – Pain Medicine, Physical Medicine  
& Rehabilitation
Chau, Cindy, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Chen, Joshua, D.O. – �Infectious Disease
Chen, Joyce, M.D. – �Plastic Surgery
Chen, Peter, M.D. – �Radiation Oncology
Chen, Renee, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Cheng, Marc, M.D. – Pain Medicine
Chesnie, Brian, M.D. – Cardiology, Cardiac Electrophysiology
Chiang, Glenn, M.D. – �Nephrology
Chironis, Philip, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Choi, (Brian) Jin, D.O. – �Orthopedic Surgery, Sports Medicine
Choi, Jinsun, M.D. – �Endocrinology
Chu, James, M.D. – �Pediatric Cardiology
Chuang, Kai-Wen, M.D. – �Pediatric Urology
Chung, Linda, M.D. – �Gynecology

Chung, Nathan, M.D. – �General Surgery, Wound Care
Clark, Matthew, M.D. – �Urogynecology
Cleeremans, Bruce, M.D. – �Neurology
Coffler, Mickey, M.D. – �Reproductive Endocrinology 
and Infertility
Cohen, Laura, M.D. – �Dermatology
Cohen, Stephen, M.D. – �Cardiology
Coleman, Colleen, M.D. – �Breast Surgery, General Surgery
Cough, Heidi, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Councelbaum, Nancy, M.D. – �Geriatric Medicine
Covarrubias, Antonio M.D. – �Vascular Surgery
Cox, Craig, M.D. – �Radiation Oncology
Coyer, Michael, D.P.M. – �Podiatry
Creamer, Maily, D.O. – �Acupuncture
Daniels, Mark, M.D. – Pediatric Endocrinology 
Dang, Bryan, M.D. – �Nephrology
Dang, Sandeep, M.D. – �Nephrology
Danto, Michael, M.D. – �Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, 
Pain Medicine
Dastgheib, Kourosh, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
DeBottis, Daniel, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Deckey, Jeffrey, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
DeGuzman, Lino, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Dejbakhsh, Sheila, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
De Mesa, Charles, M.D. – �Pain Medicine
Demeure, Michael, M.D. – General Surgery
Dennis, Tshekedi M.D. – Behavioral Health – �Psychiatry
Desai, Shaunak, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Dhar, Mrinal M.D. – �Urology
Diamant, Thomas, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Dickerson, Karenna, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Dillikar, Roopa, M.D. – �Obesity Medicine
Dinh, Vu, D.O. – �General Surgery
Dinh, Paul, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Doan, Kim, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Doan, Victor, M.D. – �Neurology
Dobrowolsky, Adrian, M.D. – �Bariatric Surgery
Dobyns, Jeffery, M.D. – �Pediatric Orthopedic Surgery
Driver, Todd, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Duma, Christopher, M.D. – �Neurosurgery
Dunphy, Taylor, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery, Sports Medicine
Duzman, Eran, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Dyer, Elizabeth, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Dyer, Marc, M.D. – �Allergy and Immunology
Eidt, Herbert, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Eifrig, Charles, M.D. – �Ophthalmology 
Elbalalesy, Naser, M.D. – �Neurology, Pediatric Neurology
El-Bershawi, Ahmed, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Elkhoury, Fuad, M.D. – �Urology
Ellini, Ahmad, M.D. – �Pediatric Cardiology
Elmashat, Ashraf, M.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychiatry

Elzik, Mark, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Emami, Ladan O.D. – �Optometry
Eslami, Bahram, M.D. – �Cardiology
Eslami–Farsani, Mahmoud, M.D. – �Cardiology, 
Interventional Cardiology
Ettefagh, Leila, M.D. – Pediatric Dermatology
Farooqui, Emaad, M.D. – �Vascular Surgery
Farshidi, Arta, M.D. – �Dermatology
Fazilat, Golareh, M.D. – Pediatric Ophthalmology
Fee, Martin, M.D. – �Infectious Disease
Feinberg, Steven, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Fenton, Michael, Ph.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychology 
Fitzpatrick, Michael, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Flora, Rhonda, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Fong, Tse-Ling, M.D. – Hepatology
Forrester, Jared M.D. – �Hepatobiliary & Pancreatic Surgery
Francis, Catherine, Psy.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychology
Frederick, Jane, M.D. – �Reproductive Endocrinology 
and Infertility
Friedman, Bruce, M.D. – �Allergy and Immunology
Furze, Alexis, M.D. – �Facial Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery, 
Otolaryngology
Gaffar, Mubina, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Gandhi, Radhakrishan, M.D. – �Cardiology, 
Interventional Cardiology
Gandy, Jodie, M.D. – �Pediatric Cardiology
Gazzaniga, David, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery, 
Sports Medicine
Ghani, Umair, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Gittings, Daniel, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Glenn, Robert, M.D. – �Behavioral Health – Psychiatry
Gluzman, Arie, M.D. – �Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation 
Goldenson, Benjamin, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Gordon, Catherine, M.D. – Reproductive Endocrinology 
and Infertility
Gordon, Michael, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Gozzo, Yvette, M.D. – �Sleep Medicine
Green, Clare, D.O. – �Neuromuscular Medicine
Greenberg, David, D.C. – �Chiropractic
Grewal, Sonia, M.D. – �Endocrinology
Grumet, Robert, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Gupta, Anjali, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Haghverdian, Brandon, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Halikis, Mark, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Hamoui, Nahid, M.D. – �Breast Surgery
Hanna, Diana, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Hargrove, Brooke, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Harianawala, Salim, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Harris, Matthew, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Harris, Todd, M.D. – �General Surgery
Harrison, Amy, M.D. – �Pediatric Pulmonology 
Haskell, Richard, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
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Hatch, Ilene, M.D. – �Reproductive Endocrinology 
and Infertility
Haydon, Michael, M.D. – �Maternal & Fetal Medicine / 
Perinatology
Heba, Ashraf M.D. – Gastroenterology
Ho, Tammy, M.D. – �Urology
Holevas, Richard, M.D. – �Urology
Homsi, Yaser, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Hosseini, Alireza, M.D. – �Endocrinology
Howe, Candace, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Hunter, Michael M.D. – �Orthopedics
Hurwitz, Michael, M.D. – �General Surgery
Hwang, Caroline, M.D. – �Gastroenterology – IBD
Hwang, John, M.D. – �Ophthalmology 
Illeck, Jeff, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Ip, Tze, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Itchhaporia, Dipti, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Jabara, Amer, M.D. – �Nephrology
James, Kenneth, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Jankowski, Pawel, M.D. – �Neurosurgery
Jassam, Yasir, M.D. – �Neurology
Jensen, Natisha, M.D. – �General Surgery
Jillani, Asif, M.D. – �Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Johnson, S. Elizabeth, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Jugant, Annique, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Jui, Vivian, D.M.D. – �Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Jwo, Kevin, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Kabbach, Gisele M.D. – Pulmonology
Kalantari, Ouzhan, D.D.S. – Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Kang, Steve, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Kankotia, Ravi, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Kanter, Adam, M.D. – Neurosurgery
Kar, Romit, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Karamardian, Lisa, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Karia, Vijay, M.D. – �Rheumatology
Kassam, Hafiz F., M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Katz, Tamer, P.A. – �Psychiatry
Kauffman, David, D.O. – �Gastroenterology
Kauffman, Sarah, M.D. – Postpartum Depression
Kawji, Shahem, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Kazemi, Sepideh, M.D. – �Cardiology
Kelley, Timothy, M.D. – �Otolaryngology 
Kellogg, Jason, M.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychiatry
Kerekes, Erik, M.D. – Gastroenterology
Kesari, Santosh, M.D. – Neurology Oncology
Kfir, Menashe, M.D. – �Maternal & Fetal Medicine / Perinatology
Khagi, Simon, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Khan, Sadia, M.D. – �Breast Surgery
Kheder, Kevin, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Kienzle, Helen, Ph.D. – �Behavioral Health
Kim, Angela, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology 
Kim, Bryan, D.D.S. – �Oral Facial Pain 
Kim, James, M.D. – Pain Medicine

Kim, Jiyeon, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Kim, John, D.D.S. – �Oral Facial Pain
Kim, Brian, M.D. – �Radiation Oncology
Kim, Moses, M.D. – �Urologic Oncology
Kimpton, Carrie Heald, Ph.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychology
Kline, Daniel, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Kobayashi, Wesley, D.P.M. – �Podiatry
Kolodenker, Gennady, D.P.M. – �Podiatry
Kong, Grace, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Koper, Catherine, M.D. – �Infectious Disease
Koperek, Brian, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Korber, Patricia, M.D. – �Gynecology
Korc, Paul, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Kornu, Christine, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Kruse, David, M.D. – �Orthopedics/Sports Medicine
Kumar, Rashmi, M.D. – �Gastroenterology – IBD
Kuo, Allen, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Kwon, Grace, M.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychiatry
Lai, Jody, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Lagrew, David, M.D. – �Maternal & Fetal Medicine / Perinatology
Lalonde, Francois, M.D. – �Pediatric Orthopedic Surgery
Lam, Kim, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Lam, Vinh, M.D. – �Pediatric Surgery
Laquer, Vivian, M.D. – �Dermatology
Lawton, Tenley, M.D. – �Plastic Surgery
Le, Daniel, M.D. – �Pain Medicine
Le, Thuy, M.D. – �Cardiology
Leaming, Troy, D.P.M. – �Podiatry
Lee, Anabelle, L.A.C. – �Acupuncture
Lee, Brian, M.D. – Hepatology
Lee, Charity, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Lee, Christopher, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Lee, Gary, M.D. – �Dermatology
Lee, Gina, M.D. – Opthalmology
Lee, Jay, M.D. – �Cardiology, Cardiac Electrophysiology
Lee, Katherine, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Lee, Min, M.D. – �Allergy and Immunology
Lee, Paul, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Lee, Richard, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Lee, Sandy, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Lee, Sarah, M.D. – �Nephrology
Lee, Timothy, M.D. – �Cardiovascular / Cardiothoracic 
Surgery, Thoracic Surgery
Leehealey, Christine, M.D. – �Rheumatology
Letts, Rick, D.C. – �Chiropractic
Levin, Desmond, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Levine, Monica, M.D. – �Gynecologic Oncology
Liang, David, M.D. – Marfan Syndrome and Related 
Aortic Disorders
Liao, Otto, M.D. – �Allergy and Immunology
Lim, Dean, Ph.D. – �Behavioral Health
Lin, Kevin, M.D. – �Radiation Oncology
Lindsay, Stephen, M.D. – �Vascular Surgery

Lloyd, Shane, M.D. – �Radiation Oncology
Lo, Patricia, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Longoria, Javier, M.D. – Pulmonology – Interventional
Lopes, Vinicius, M.D. – �Infectious Disease
Louie, Michael M.D. – �Urology 
Louis, Robert, M.D. – �Neurosurgery
Lowe, Nelson, D.D.S. – Dentistry for Radiation Therapy Patients 
Ly, Andrew, M.D. – �Neurology
Macdonald, Heather, M.D. – �Breast Surgery
Mady, Ehab, D.O. – �Vascular Medicine
Mahller, Yonatan, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Mahmood, Sharmeen, D.O. – �Hematology/Oncology
Marinescu, Catalin, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Marker, Christopher D.O. – �Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Martin, Brent, M.D. – �Dermatology
Masaki, Damon, M.D. – �Maternal & Fetal Medicine / 
Perinatology
Maslovaric, Marina, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
McGuire, Desmond, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
McIntosh, Andrew, M.D. – �Pediatric Neurology 
Meaglia, James, M.D. – �Urology
Mehr, Neda, M.D. – �Dermatology
Mehta, Vinay, M.D. – �Allergy & Immunology
Mehta, Vikram, M.D. – �Neurosurgery
Mehta, Vivek, M.D. – �Neurosurgery
Mele, Anthony, Psy.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychology
Meltzer, Paul, M.D. – �Cardiology
Mendelsohn, Susan, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Mendivil, Alberto, M.D. – �Gynecologic Oncology
Mesbah, Azita, M.D. – �Nephrology
Messiha, Andrew, M.D. – Pain Medicine
Mikhael, Medhat, M.D. – Pain Medicine
Milanchi, Siamak, M.D. – �Colon/Rectal Surgery
Miller, Jamie, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology 
Millett, David, M.D. – �Neurology
Mills, Marlin, M.D. – �Maternal & Fetal Medicine / Perinatology
Mitiku, Teferi, M.D. – �Cardiology, Cardiac Electrophysiology
Mojaverian, Ali, M.D. – �Pulmonology 
Mohan, Uthara, M.D. – �Pediatrics Cardiology
Moniak, Charles, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology 
Moricca, Robert, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Motamarri. Seethal D.O. – �Sports Medicine
Motwani, Pooja M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology 
Mozayeni, Pantea, M.D. – Obstetrics/Gynecology
Muir, Jason, M.D. – �Neurology, Sleep Medicine
Mundi, Jagmeet, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Murga, Allen, M.D. – �Vascular Surgery
Myint, Khaing – �Infectious Disease
Mylavarapu, Subbarao, M.D. – �Cardiology, 
Interventional Cardiology
Mwesigwa, Patricia, M.D. –Urogynecology
Nabi, David, M.D. – �Vascular Surgery
Nadeau, Daniel, M.D. – �Endocrinology

Nageotte, Michael, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology & Maternal 
& Fetal Medicine / Perinatology
Nakamura, Leah, M.D. – �Urology
Nami, Navid, D.O. – Pediatric Dermatology
Nan, John, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Nangia, Chaitali, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Naqvi, Frazana, M.D. – �Endocrinology
Naqvi, Syed, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Narayan, Anne, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Nassif, Nader, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Ng, Daniel, M.D. – �Colon/Rectal Surgery 
Ngo, Catherine, M.D. – Gastroenterology
Nguyen, Dennis, M.D. – �Dermatology
Nguyen, Huy, M.D. – �Cardiology, Cardiac Electrophysiology
Nguyen, Phuong, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Nguyen, Tien, M.D. – �Dermatology
Nguyen, Vincent, M.D. – Palliative Medicine
Nguyen, Vincent, D.O. – Hepatology
Nieto, Michael, M.D. – �Orthopedics/Sports Medicine 
(pediatrics only)
Nikraven, Sean, M.D. – �Endocrinology
Nishanian, Garabed, M.D. – �Vascular Surgery
Norman, Brent, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Norris–Walsh, Norene, M.D. – �Gynecology
Novick, Lee M.D. – �Ophthalmology
O’Bryan, Carey, M.D. – �Cardiology
O’Connell, Elisabeth, M.D. – �Pediatrics
O’Toole, Mary, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Oman, Matthew, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Ozgur, Burak, M.D. – �Neurosurgery
Ozuzun, Paul, M.D. – �Nephrology
Pagano, James, M.D. – �Cardiology
Pandit, Lalita, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Panganiban, Christine M.D. – �Allergy & Immunology
Panutich, Michael, M.D. – �Cardiology, Cardiac 
Electrophysiology
Parikh, Abhay, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Park, James, D.O. – �Neurology
Park, Samuel M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Park, Sunny, M.D. – �Facial Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery, 
Otolaryngology
Parvaresh, Kevin, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery, Sports Medicine
Patel, Jay, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Patel, Mita, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Pearl, Laurence, M.D. – �General Surgery
Pearlstein, Daryl, M.D. – �Thoracic Surgery
Perkins, Kendra D.O. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Pertz, Sandra, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Peters, Amy, D.O. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Petrie, Russell, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery, Sports Medicine
Pettis, Robert, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Pezeshki, Babak, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Phillips, Dennis, M.D. – �Pediatrics
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Pinkus, Zhanna, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Potter, Daniel, M.D. – �Reproductive Endocrinology & Infertility
Preklasa, Melissa, M.D. – �Pediatric Neurology
Price, Kerry, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Priestley, Angelika, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Puangco, Jose, M.D. – �Sleep Medicine
Quist, Richard, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Rad, Babak, M.D. – �Colon/Rectal Surgery 
Raffo, Ann Marie, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Ramkumar, Hema, M.D. – �Ophthalmology 
Randall, Josh, M.D. – �Urology
Raskin, Elizabeth, M.D. – �Colon/Rectal Surgery
Ravski, Emilia, D.O. – �Orthopedics/Sports Medicine
Ray, Jeremiah, M.D. – �Sports Medicine 
Razzaki, Tanzila, M.D. – Endocrinology, Obesity Medicine
Reda, Zacharia, M.D. – �Pediatrics, Pediatric Pulmonology
Reddy, Ryan M.D. – Molecular Imaging & Therapy
Reinstadler, Amy, M.D. – �Pediatric Dermatology
Reznick, Harrell, Psy.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychology
Rhee, Jayne, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Ricci, Stephanie, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Riley-Violon, Sheree, Psy.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychology
Ritter, Aaron M.D. – Neuropsychiatry 
Rivadeneyra, Adam, M.D. – �Orthopedics/Sports Medicine
Roberts–Finfrock, Mindy, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Robertson, Asha, M.D. – �Endocrinology
Robinson, Philip, M.D. – �Infectious Disease
Rosenblit, Paul, M.D. – �Endocrinology
Rosenfeld, Samuel, M.D. – �Pediatric Orthopedic Surgery
Rosing, James, M.D. – �Plastic Surgery
Ross, Marlowe, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Rutland, Cedric Franklin, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Safman, Kimberly, M.D. – �Physical Medicine
Salazar, Laura, M.D. – �HIV Specialist
Salter, Amanda, M.D. – �Pediatrics 
Salvay, David, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Sandhu, Sarabjit, M.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychiatry
Sarabi, Dennis, M.D. – �Cardiology
Sarafian, Farjad, M.D. – �Infectious Disease 
Saremi, Kaveh, M.D. – �Neurology
Savalia, Nirav, M.D. – �Plastic Surgery
Sawhney, Ajit, M.D. – �Nephrology
Sawhney, Sajeet, M.D. – �Nephrology
Schlechter, John, D.O. – �Pediatric Orthopedic Surgery
Schrage, Carly, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Schwindt, Christina, M.D. – �Allergy and Immunology
Scudday, Travis, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Seery, Tara, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Seifert, Christina, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Semaan, Khalil, O.D. – �Optometry
Shadid, Alexander, M.D. – �General Surgery
Shafer, Saulena, D.O. – �Neurology

Shah, Asad, M.D. – �Cardiovascular / Cardiothoracic Surgery, 
Thoracic Surgery
Shah, Samir, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Sharma, Adarsh, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Sharpe, Marie, M.D. – Obstetrics/Gynecology
Shepard, Michael, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Sheppard, Valerie, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Shoureshi, Poone, M.D. – �Urogynecology
Shrivastava, Vineet, M.D. – �Maternal & Fetal Medicine / 
Perinatology
Shohet, Jack, M.D. – �Neurotology
Shune, Hong, M.D. – �Geriatric Medicine
Siljander, Matthew, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Silverstein, Melvin, M.D. – �Breast Surgery
Simzar, Soheil, M.D. – �Dermatology
Singh, Karan, M.D. – �Urology
Singh, Navneet, D.O. – �Pulmonology
Smith, David – �Orthopedic Surgery
Smith, Jeremy, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Snyder, Lincoln, M.D. – �Breast Surgery
Snyder, Michael, D.C. – �Chiropractic 
Sobhanian, Nura, M.D. – Obstetrics/Gynecology
Solar, Sara, D.P.M. – Podiatry
Soong, Yen–Hui, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Speck, Rafael, L.M.F.T. – �Behavioral Health
Speir, Vinita, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Spitz, Aaron, M.D. – �Urology
Stevens, Eric, M.D. – Endocrinology
Strachan, Patricia, M.D. – Obstetrics/Gynecology

Su, Daniel, M.D. – �Urology
Su, Judy, Ph.D. – Neuropsychology
Suchy, James, M.D. – �Sports Medicine
Sun, John, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Sun, Paul, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Sundine, Michael, M.D. – �Plastic Surgery
Sungkapalee, Thrissawan, M.D. – Infectious Disease
Suzuki, Yoko, M.D., M.P.H. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Sweidan, Alexander M.D. – �Pulmonology
Tebyani, Neyssan, M.D. – �Urology
Terzyan, Seda, Ph.D. – �Neuropsychology
Teymoorian, Sarah, M.D. – �Geriatric Medicine
Thai, Christine, M.D. – �Rheumatology
Thakkar, Sandeep, D.O. – �Neurology
Thein, Patrick, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology 
Thompson, Christopher, M.D. – �Otolaryngology
Thong, Linh, M.D. – �Nephrology
Tien, Audris, M.D. – �Podiatry
Ting, James, M.D. – �Orthopedics/Sports Medicine
Tomioka, Mercedes, M.D. – �Geriatric Medicine
Torrey, Robert III, M.D. – �Urologic Oncology
Tran, Hien, M.D. – �Dermatology 
Tranh Tam Do, Anna, M.D. – Optometry
Trivellas, Myra, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery

Tsai, Patricia, M.D. – �Gastroenterology
Tu, Alexander, M.D. – �Pediatrics
Ulaner, Gary, M.D. – �Molecular Imaging & Therapy, Nuclear Medicine
Underwood, Nicolle M.D. – Obstetrics/Gynecology 
Urias, Daniel, M.D. – �Plastic Surgery
Vahabzadeh, Kambiz, M.D. – �Nephrology
Vaidya, Nadeem, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
VanderMolen, Louis, M.D. – �Hematology/Oncology
Vaughan, Leonard DDS, M.D. – �Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Vicens-Villafana, Jose, M.D. – �Obstetrics/Gynecology
Vidor, Ira, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Vincent, Ebonie, D.P.M. – �Podiatry
Vora, Anjali, M.D. – �Infectious Disease
Vu, Steven, M.D. – �Plastic Surgery
Wang, Brian, D.O. – �Nephrology
Wang, Peter, M.D. – �General Surgery
Wang, Steven Q., M.D. – �Dermatology Oncology
Wang, Thomas, M.D. – Surgical Oncology
Wang, William, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Weiner, Keith, M.D. – �Pediatric Cardiology
Weinert, Carl, M.D. – �Pediatric Orthopedic Surgery
Weinstein, Steven, M.D. – �Allergy and Immunology
Werlin, Lawrence, M.D. – �Reproductive Endocrinology and Infertility
Wertman, Brett, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
White, Jon, M.D. – �Orthopedic Surgery
Winter, Marc, M.D. – �Gynecology
Wirta, David, M.D. – �Ophthalmology
Whitham, Elizabeth, M.D. – Postpartum Depression
Wolf, Ron, M.D. – �Hepatobiliary & Pancreatic Surgery
Worsch, Lisa, M.D. – Obstetrics/Gynecology
Wu, Anny, D.O. – �Rheumatology
Yalvac, Ethan, M.D. – �Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology 
Yang, Andrew, D.P.M. – �Podiatry
Yanni, Daniel, M.D. – �Neurosurgery
Yaqubi, Kashif, M.D. – �Pulmonology
Yee, Gennie M.D. – Cardiology, Interventional Cardiology
Yian, Christopher, M.D. – �Otolaryngology 
Yim, Eugene, M.D. – �Sports Medicine
Younes, Bassam, M.D. – Pediatric Gastroenterology
Younger, Jared, M.D. – �Ophthalmology 
Yu, Victor, M.D. – �Gastroenterology 
Zardouz, Shawn, M.D. – �Neurology
Zarrabi, Gisoo, M.D. – Behavioral Health – Psychiatry
Zhang, Joanne, M.D. – Orthopedic Surgery
Zhao, Hanson, M.D. – Urology
Zuniga Jr., Steven, M.D. – �Neurotology



Hoag Urgent Care
Hoag Fly Well Clinic,
John Wayne Airport, post security Terminal B – 
across from Gate 10,
949-557-0667

Hoag Urgent Care Aliso Viejo
26671 Aliso Creek Road, Suite 101
949-791-3107

Hoag Urgent Care Costa Mesa
1190 Baker Street, Suite 105
714-477-8460

Hoag Urgent Care Dove Canyon
31951 Dove Canyon Drive
949-557-0880

Hoag Urgent Care Foothill Ranch
26672 Portola Parkway
949-557-0710

Hoag Urgent Care Huntington Beach
19582 Beach Boulevard, Suite 180
714-477-8050

Hoag Urgent Care Huntington Harbour
5341 Warner Avenue, Suite 102
714-477-8450

Hoag Urgent Care Irvine – Los Olivos
8607 Irvine Center Drive
949-557-0600

Hoag Urgent Care Irvine – Orchard Hills
3877 Portola Parkway
949-557-0720

Hoag Urgent Care Irvine – Sand Canyon
16205 Sand Canyon Avenue
949-557-0000

Hoag Urgent Care Irvine – Woodbridge
4900 Barranca Parkway
949-791-3106

Hoag Urgent Care Irvine – Woodbury
6340 Irvine Boulevard
949-559-6500

Hoag Urgent Care Monarch Beach 
Monarch Beach Plaza
24060 Camino Del Avion, Suite A 
Dana Point, CA 92629
949-557-0870

Hoag Urgent Care Newport Beach
500 Superior Avenue, Suite 160
949-791-3006

Hoag Urgent Care Newport Coast
21115 Newport Coast Drive
949-557-0730

Hoag Urgent Care Tustin Legacy
15000 Kensington Park Drive, Suite 170
714-477-8300

Hoag Health & Wellness 
Centers
Hoag Health Centers offer a variety of 
services, including primary and specialty 
care, imaging, laboratory services and 
physical therapy. To contact a Hoag Health 
Center, call 800-400-HOAG (4624).

Hoag Health Center Aliso Viejo
26671 Aliso Creek Road

Hoag Health Center Costa Mesa
1190 Baker Street

Hoag Health Center Dove Canyon
31951 Dove Canyon Drive

Hoag Health Center Foothill Ranch
26672 Portola Parkway

Hoag Health Center Huntington Beach
19582 Beach Boulevard

Hoag Health Center Irvine – Sand Canyon
16105-16405 Sand Canyon Avenue

Hoag Health Center Irvine – Woodbridge
4870 & 4900 Barranca Parkway

Hoag Health Center Irvine – Woodbury
6340-6352 Irvine Boulevard

Hoag Health Center Newport Beach
500-520 Superior Avenue

Hoag Health Center Tustin Legacy
15000 Kensington Park Drive

Hoag On-Demand Care & Innovation Center
4699 Jamboree Road 
Newport Beach

Specialized Services
Radiology and Imaging Appointments
949-764-5573

Hoag Family Cancer Institute
949-764-5542

Pickup Family Neurosciences Institute
949-764-6066

Jeffrey M. Carlton Heart & Vascular Institute
949-764-5871

Hoag Digestive Health Institute
949-764-8379

Hoag Spine Center
949-764-1411

Hoag Women’s Health Institute
800-400-4624
BREAST CENTER
949-764-5573

Hoag Hospital Newport Beach
1 Hoag Drive 
800-400-HOAG (4624)

Hospitals

Hoag Hospital Irvine
16200 Sand Canyon Avenue 
800-400-HOAG (4624)

Hoag Orthopedic Institute
16250 Sand Canyon Avenue 
855-999-HOI1 (4641)
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